
シニア女子個人総合 速報NO 3

1 531 杉原 愛子 26 株式会社TRyAS 14.100 1 13.300 4 14.000 2 14.033 1 55.433

2 530 岡村 真 20 相好体操クラブ 13.166 4 12.600 7 14.266 1 13.666 2 53.698 1.735

3 541 山戸 陽茉 18 鯖江高等学校 13.233 2 13.866 1 13.333 3 11.900 16 52.332 1.366

4 546 相馬 生 19 バディ塚原体操クラブ 13.233 2 13.600 2 12.633 5 12.700 6 52.166 0.166

5 529 山田 千遥 22 Mizutori Sports Club/青森県競技力向上対策本部 13.133 5 13.033 5 12.300 6 13.100 5 51.566 0.600

6 538 梅本 咲和 17 鯖江高等学校 12.900 12 11.833 13 13.100 4 13.333 3 51.166 0.400

7 543 竹澤 薫子 21 山梨ジュニアアカデミー 13.033 8 12.566 8 11.533 18 13.166 4 50.298 0.868

8 542 時田 瑛帆 21 山梨ジュニアアカデミー 12.400 19 13.466 3 11.700 16 12.400 9 49.966 0.332

9 513 野口 祐美賀 23 DragoingSports 13.000 10 12.433 10 11.766 14 12.333 10 49.532 0.434

10 509 尾藤 由夏 23 ジュンスポーツ北海道 12.866 13 12.333 11 12.000 8 11.933 14 49.132 0.400

11 536 江口 遙 17 鯖江高等学校 11.766 30 12.800 6 11.933 9 12.566 7 49.065 0.067

12 537 大筆 光莉 18 鯖江高等学校 12.866 13 11.400 17 11.833 11 12.100 11 48.199 0.866

13 506 佐々木 愛華 24 青森県競技力向上対策本部 12.233 21 12.333 11 11.466 19 12.033 13 48.065 0.134

14 511 二階堂 日和 18 ジュンスポーツ北海道 13.033 8 10.600 22 11.333 20 11.933 14 46.899 1.166

14 534 宗重 奏 17 なんば体操クラブーngc 10.800 35 12.533 9 11.800 13 11.766 18 46.899 0.000

16 503 山本 千夏 24 アインス体操クラブ 12.800 16 11.500 15 10.666 24 11.900 16 46.866 0.033

17 514 社家間 由希 23 白石町役場 11.900 25 10.700 21 12.300 6 11.700 20 46.600 0.266

18 535 岩佐 陽向 18 鯖江高等学校 13.100 6 11.466 16 11.566 17 10.333 31 46.465 0.135

19 504 渡邊 琴美 29 ケンケン体操クラブ・夢咲保育園 11.700 32 11.700 14 11.133 21 11.733 19 46.266 0.199

20 528 岡﨑 心美 17 レジックスポーツ 12.866 13 8.966 33 11.900 10 12.533 8 46.265 0.001

21 526 平井 絢菜 17 レジックスポーツ 11.866 28 10.833 20 11.833 11 11.266 23 45.798 0.467

22 508 露峯 宙 26 ジュンスポーツ北海道 12.066 23 11.066 18 10.500 26 12.066 12 45.698 0.100

23 516 米野 めい 17 ジム・ネット体操教室 13.066 7 9.866 27 9.400 31 11.666 22 43.998 1.700

24 519 山高 友楠 20 東京女子体育大学 11.733 31 10.333 24 10.600 25 10.800 26 43.466 0.532

25 510 大西 陽菜 23 ジュンスポーツ北海道 11.833 29 9.166 32 10.933 22 10.800 26 42.732 0.734

26 520 川田 優奈 21 東京女子体育大学 12.933 11 9.266 31 9.666 28 10.333 31 42.198 0.534

27 545 村川 志帆 16 バディ塚原体操クラブ 11.900 25 10.300 25 9.066 33 10.866 25 42.132 0.066

28 522 星野 莉央 22 東京女子体育大学 11.100 34 10.966 19 8.900 34 11.100 24 42.066 0.066

28 501 村上 瞳 24 静岡産業大学クラブ/株式会社 Ritss 12.800 16 9.400 30 9.433 30 10.433 30 42.066 0.000

30 532 槌谷 彩里裟 23 株式会社TRyAS 11.666 33 8.266 36 10.333 27 11.700 20 41.965 0.101
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31 527 丹羽 祐里奈 16 レジックスポーツ 11.900 25 10.466 23 8.733 35 10.766 29 41.865 0.100

32 523 古賀 向日葵 22 東京女子体育大学 12.066 23 8.700 35 10.800 23 9.633 36 41.199 0.666

33 515 穂刈 日向香 19 ジム・ネット体操教室 12.700 18 9.800 28 8.733 35 9.633 36 40.866 0.333

34 524 佐々木 なつ 21 東京女子体育大学 12.266 20 6.500 37 11.766 14 10.266 33 40.798 0.068

35 507 新関 天音 23 ジュンスポーツ北海道 10.433 36 9.766 29 8.600 37 9.833 35 38.632 2.166

36 505 森 あずさ 23 リーフ体操クラブ 12.233 21 5.966 38 9.566 29 10.033 34 37.798 0.834

37 518 平居 莉那 23 TENRI体操クラブ 0.000 37 10.033 26 9.133 32 10.800 26 29.966 7.832

38 517 吉澤 梨乃 16 ジム・ネット体操教室 0.000 37 8.933 34 0.000 38 0.000 38 8.933 21.033

502 土橋　ココ 25 ドリームモンキーズ キケン

512 内山 結妃 18 ジム・ヴィレッジ キケン

521 萩原 夏未 21 東京女子体育大学 キケン

525 森 菜月 18 レジックスポーツ キケン

533 平野 杏莉 16 なんば体操クラブーngc キケン

539 森 こころ 18 鯖江高等学校 キケン

540 田口 詞音 16 鯖江高等学校 キケン

544 福田 結菜 16 バディ塚原体操クラブ キケン
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シニア女子団体総合 速報NO 4

1 鯖江高等学校 52.099 49.965 50.199 49.899 202.162

2 ジュンスポーツ北海道 49.798 43.765 44.766 46.732 185.061 17.101

3 東京女子体育大学 48.998 39.265 42.832 42.499 173.594 11.467
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